
Sr. No. Name of Company Name of Student
Package 

(LPA) Photo

1 Jay Engineers Mr. Rahul Bagalakoti 1.44

2 Jay Engineers Mr. Dayanand Mane 1.44

3 Jay Engineers Mr. Vishal Solankar 1.44

4 TCS Mr. Chinmay Jhod 3.36

5 Kohler Mr. Chinmay Jhod 4.5

6
Span Filtration Systems 

Pvt Ltd
Mr. Gaurav Pisalkar 2.04

7
Span Filtration Systems 

Pvt Ltd
Mr. Onkar Shinde 2.04
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8
Span Filtration Systems 

Pvt Ltd
Mr. Siddharth Sarwade 2.04

9
Span Filtration Systems 

Pvt Ltd
Mr. Rahul Mahale 2.04

10
Span Filtration Systems 

Pvt Ltd
Mr. Jay Hibare 2.04

11 Softenger India Pvt Ltd Mr. Kaladagi Khaleel Ahmad RA 3.5

12 Precision Camshaft Ltd Mr. Aniket Hande 2.16

13 Precision Camshaft Ltd Mr. Onkar Mahadik 2.16

14 Precision Camshaft Ltd Mr. Aditya Kare 2.16

15 Span Associates Mr. Jagdish Kanki 2.16



16 Span Associates Mr. Nishant Borade 2.16

17 Precision Camshaft Ltd Mr. Shrikant Hajare 2.16

18
Seinumero Nirman Pvt 

Ltd
Mr. Avinash Pawar 1.8

19
Seinumero Nirman Pvt 

Ltd
Mr. Shakeeb Shaikh 1.8

20 Laxmi Hydraulics Pvt Ltd Mr. Noaman Shaikh 1.2

21 Laxmi Hydraulics Pvt Ltd Mr. Umakant Mandal 1.2

22 Jay Engineers Mr. Mahesh Natikar 1.92

23 Jabil Mr. Noaman Shaikh 6



24 Hindustan Unilever LTD Mr. Noaman Shaikh 8.3

25 Athalye Group Mr. Dayanand Mane 2.6

26 Elematic India Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Adarsh Mhanta 2.4

27 Square Yards Mr. Shakeeb Shaikh 4.5

28 Jorie Health Mr. Sachin Kusma 4.8

29 Total Energies Mr. Shivam Patil 2.5
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Sr. No. Name Of Company Number Of Students

1 Jay Engineers 4
2 TCS 1
3 Kohler 1
4 Span Filtration Systems Pvt Ltd 5
5 Softenger India Pvt Ltd 1
6 Precision Camshaft Ltd 4
7 Span Associates 2
8 Seinumero Nirman Pvt Ltd 2
9 Laxmi Hydraulics Pvt Ltd 2
10 Jabil 1
11 Hindustan Unilever Limited 1
12 Athalye Group 1
13 Elematic India Pvt. Ltd. 1
14 Square Yards 1
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

TOTAL 27



Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

Max Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

Min Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

Avg Salary ( Rs. In 
Lakh Per annum )

1.44
3.36
4.5

2.04
3.5

2.16
2.16
1.8
1.2
6

8.3
2.6
2.4
4.5

8.3 1.2 3.28



List of Companies Visited

Sr. No Name of company
1 Cognizant
2 Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd
3 TCS
4 Qspider
5 Jay Engineers
6 Wipro
7 Capgemini
8 Saka Engineering System Pvt Ltd
9 Infosys

10 Rucha Engineering
11 Wheels India Ltd
12 Annu Enterprises
13 Walchandnagar Industries Limited
14 Precision camshaft Limited
15 Cu-built Engineers Pvt Ltd
16 Bosch
17 Atlas copco
18 Byteridge
19 Mubea Industries
20 Field Assist
21 Magna Steyr
22 Rieco Industries
23 Jindal Steel Works
24 Forms and surfaces
25 Volkswagen group technology solutions India Pvt Ltd
26 CNH Industry
27 Eaton India
28 Thermax
29 Sankey Solutions
30 QH Talbros Pvt Ltd
31 Tetrapack
32 Valmont
33 Jabil India Ltd
34 Dista Technologies
35 Fern n Petals
36 Quality Kiosk



37 Systematic group of companies
38 Drivol
39 Virtusa
40 Winntus Aluminum formwork
41 Merkle Sokrati
42 Jio platforms Ltd
43 Vibrant minds
44 Mahindra and Mahindra
45 HireMee
46 Cranes varsity
47 Tata Steel
48 Autocomp corporation Panse Pvt Ltd
49 KSB pumps
50 TAP academy
51 Exploreand evolve Pvt Ltd
52 ExcelR
53 3G IRPS
54 Tata Technologies
55 Epitome Components Ltd
56 BYJU's
57 Panasonic
58 Mastek
59 Rockwell Automation
60 Mindtickle
61 ITC
62 Neal Analytics
63 Juspay
64 Mindbowser
65 Nuevas
66 Vajiro
67 FurnTech
68 Uber Technologies
69 Databeat
70 Solarsquare
71 Vodafone
72 Prograd
73 Mindtree
74 VIPApplicant



75 Sanmar group
76 Minda corporation
77 Thirdware Technology
78 Neilsoft
79 Yangpro
80 HP
81 Humming Birds
82 Kion Dematic
83 Rudder analytics
84 Accolite digital
85 Edubridge
86 Just dial
87 Ucertify
88 DeltaX
89 Mphasis
90 Reliance industries



Name of Student No. of Offer
1 Mr. Aditya Kare 1
2 Mr. Aniket Hande 1
3 Mr. Avinash Pawar 1
4 Mr. Chinmay Jhod 2
5 Mr. Dayanand Mane 2
6 Mr. Gaurav Pisalkar 1
7 Mr. Jagdish Kanki 1
8 Mr. Jay Hibare 1
9 Mr. Kaladagi Khaleel Ahmad RA 1

10 Mr. Mahesh Natikar 1
11 Mr. Nishant Borade 1
12 Mr. Noaman Shaikh 3
13 Mr. Onkar Mahadik 1
14 Mr. Onkar Shinde 1
15 Mr. Rahul Bagalakoti 1
16 Mr. Rahul Mahale 1
17 Mr. Shakeeb Shaikh 2
18 Mr. Shrikant Hajare 1
19 Mr. Siddharth Sarwade 1
20 Mr. Umakant Mandal 1
21 Mr. Vishal Solankar 1
22 Mr. Adarsh Mhanta 1
23 Mr. Sachin Kusma 1
24 Mr. Shivam Patil 1



1st Offer 2nd Offer 3rd Offer

TCS (3.36) Kohler (4.5)
Jay Engineers (1.4) Athalye Group (2.6)

LHP (1.2) Jabil (6) HUL (8.3)

Seinumero Nirman Pvt Ltd (1.8) Square Yards (4.5)

Jorie Health
Total Energies
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